
24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	GESAMTWERTUNG	MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 757 753 751 748 742 740 735 553 183 5962

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 377 375 374 374 372 371 370 278 91 2982

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 380 378 377 374 370 369 365 275 92 2980

2. Die	Blinden 18 752 740 738 735 731 730 725 561 181 5893

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 378 375 373 372 371 371 368 289 87 2984

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 374 365 365 363 360 359 357 272 94 2909

3. Havana	Club	2.0 23 751 746 742 737 734 728 710 544 183 5875

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 379 379 375 373 371 368 364 277 94 2980

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 372 367 367 364 363 360 346 267 89 2895

4. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 745 739 733 731 726 713 700 529 183 5799

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 379 378 374 372 370 361 358 263 92 2947

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 366 361 359 359 356 352 342 266 91 2852

5. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 732 727 726 724 722 714 711 542 185 5783

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 364 364 363 362 362 361 361 267 94 2898

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 368 363 363 362 360 353 350 275 91 2885

6. Die	Machteburjer 13 743 730 719 718 712 705 701 553 178 5759

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 383 377 374 373 371 370 367 289 93 2997

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 360 353 345 345 341 335 334 264 85 2762

7. Holy	Shot 20 728 724 721 717 713 713 693 544 176 5729

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 373 369 367 364 363 363 354 283 90 2926

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 355 355 354 353 350 350 339 261 86 2803

8. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 738 732 723 714 712 699 681 530 181 5710

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 379 378 376 367 366 364 363 277 93 2963

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 359 354 347 347 346 335 318 253 88 2747

9. Unverdient 15 724 722 718 710 708 703 701 526 167 5679

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 369 368 364 363 361 358 357 268 84 2892

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 355 354 354 347 347 345 344 258 83 2787

10. De	Bördejungs 22 715 713 711 702 695 688 684 517 172 5597

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 363 362 361 359 355 349 348 263 88 2848

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 352 351 350 343 340 339 336 254 84 2749

11. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 708 704 700 697 693 685 681 518 165 5551

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 359 356 354 353 352 346 345 271 88 2824

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 349 348 346 344 341 339 336 247 77 2727

12. Bazinga 21 663 626 613 609 596 592 579 446 149 4873

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 360 342 339 338 337 334 331 260 79 2720

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 303 284 274 271 259 258 248 186 70 2153

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 629 622 618 613 604 593 587 450 133 4849

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 334 332 331 330 327 323 318 250 78 2623

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 295 290 287 283 277 270 269 200 55 2226
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	GESAMTWERTUNG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 383 377 374 373 371 370 367 289 93 2997	(383)

2. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 378 375 373 372 371 371 368 289 87 2984	(378)

3. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 377 375 374 374 372 371 370 278 91 2982	(377)

4. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 380 378 377 374 370 369 365 275 92 2980	(380)

5. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 379 379 375 373 371 368 364 277 94 2980	(379)

6. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 379 378 376 367 366 364 363 277 93 2963	(379)

7. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 379 378 374 372 370 361 358 263 92 2947	(379)

8. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 373 369 367 364 363 363 354 283 90 2926	(373)

9. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 374 365 365 363 360 359 357 272 94 2909	(374)

10. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 364 364 363 362 362 361 361 267 94 2898	(364)

11. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 372 367 367 364 363 360 346 267 89 2895	(372)

12. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 369 368 364 363 361 358 357 268 84 2892	(369)

13. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 368 363 363 362 360 353 350 275 91 2885	(368)

14. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 366 361 359 359 356 352 342 266 91 2852	(366)

15. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 363 362 361 359 355 349 348 263 88 2848	(363)

16. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 359 356 354 353 352 346 345 271 88 2824	(359)

17. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 355 355 354 353 350 350 339 261 86 2803	(355)

18. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 355 354 354 347 347 345 344 258 83 2787	(355)

19. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 360 353 345 345 341 335 334 264 85 2762	(360)

20. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 352 351 350 343 340 339 336 254 84 2749	(352)

21. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 359 354 347 347 346 335 318 253 88 2747	(359)

22. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 349 348 346 344 341 339 336 247 77 2727	(349)

23. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 360 342 339 338 337 334 331 260 79 2720	(360)

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 334 332 331 330 327 323 318 250 78 2623	(334)

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 295 290 287 283 277 270 269 200 55 2226	(295)

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 303 284 274 271 259 258 248 186 70 2153	(303)
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	BESTER	TEILER

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2

1. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 4 139 4

2. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 6 59 6

3. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 13 43 13

4. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 22 90 22

5. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 25 118 25

6. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 41 51 41

7. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 45 61 45

8. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 54 77 54

9. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 56 172 56

10. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 59 101 59

11. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 60 64 60

12. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 60 93 60

13. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 69 311 69

14. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 72 73 72

15. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 73 80 73

16. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 77 88 77

17. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 80 97 80

18. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 80 99 80

19. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 85 115 85

20. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 87 94 87

21. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 88 186 88

22. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 90 106 90

23. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 96 109 96

24. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 104 212 104

25. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 158 193 158

26. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 162 177 162
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	1.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 95 96 92 96 379

2. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 96 93 96 94 379

3. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 97 93 94 94 378

4. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 89 95 98 93 375

5. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 94 92 96 92 374

6. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 91 90 97 93 371

7. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 92 93 94 91 370

8. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 88 90 91 95 364

9. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 91 92 90 91 364

10. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 89 92 94 89 364

11. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 88 86 94 95 363

12. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 91 88 93 89 361

13. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 88 88 90 93 359

14. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 85 91 93 88 357

15. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 91 89 85 90 355

16. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 86 91 91 87 355

17. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 90 90 87 86 353

18. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 86 91 88 86 351

19. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 83 90 89 85 347

20. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 89 82 86 89 346

21. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 79 88 87 87 341

22. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 88 79 88 81 336

23. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 86 86 81 79 332

24. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 85 80 81 85 331

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 74 72 62 69 277

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 58 67 64 69 258
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	1.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 181 188 192 184 745

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 89 95 98 93 375

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 92 93 94 91 370

2. Havana	Club	2.0 23 185 185 190 183 743

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 96 93 96 94 379

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 89 92 94 89 364

3. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 186 184 185 185 740

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 95 96 92 96 379

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 91 88 93 89 361

4. Die	Blinden 18 176 181 190 181 728

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 91 90 97 93 371

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 85 91 93 88 357

5. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 180 183 183 179 725

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 97 93 94 94 378

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 83 90 89 85 347

6. Unverdient 15 174 181 182 182 719

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 88 90 91 95 364

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 86 91 91 87 355

7. Holy	Shot 20 179 175 179 185 718

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 88 86 94 95 363

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 91 89 85 90 355

8. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 181 182 177 177 717

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 91 92 90 91 364

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 90 90 87 86 353

9. Die	Machteburjer 13 173 180 183 179 715

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 94 92 96 92 374

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 79 88 87 87 341

10. De	Bördejungs 22 174 179 178 179 710

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 88 88 90 93 359

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 86 91 88 86 351

11. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 177 161 174 170 682

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 89 82 86 89 346

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 88 79 88 81 336

12. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 160 158 143 148 609

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 86 86 81 79 332

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 74 72 62 69 277

13. Bazinga 21 143 147 145 154 589

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 85 80 81 85 331

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 58 67 64 69 258
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	2.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 97 93 97 93 380

2. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 96 92 93 95 376

3. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 93 91 91 98 373

4. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 89 95 95 93 372

5. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 92 95 90 94 371

6. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 92 90 94 91 367

7. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 96 92 88 91 367

8. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 89 90 91 96 366

9. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 89 91 91 92 363

10. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 91 91 89 92 363

11. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 88 95 88 92 363

12. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 90 92 93 88 363

13. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 88 89 91 93 361

14. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 91 88 87 94 360

15. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 91 88 89 86 354

16. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 87 88 87 91 353

17. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 85 87 91 90 353

18. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 90 89 86 85 350

19. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 81 89 89 90 349

20. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 85 85 88 89 347

21. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 84 87 88 85 344

22. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 85 83 88 87 343

23. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 84 82 84 87 337

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 81 83 84 79 327

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 66 59 75 70 270

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 61 58 57 72 248
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	2.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 186 188 192 186 752

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 97 93 97 93 380

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 89 95 95 93 372

2. Die	Blinden 18 183 183 184 186 736

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 93 91 91 98 373

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 90 92 93 88 363

3. Havana	Club	2.0 23 183 183 177 188 731

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 92 95 90 94 371

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 91 88 87 94 360

4. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 177 179 182 189 727

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 89 90 91 96 366

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 88 89 91 93 361

5. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 179 186 177 184 726

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 91 91 89 92 363

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 88 95 88 92 363

6. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 181 177 181 184 723

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 96 92 93 95 376

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 85 85 88 89 347

7. Die	Machteburjer 13 179 178 181 182 720

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 92 90 94 91 367

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 87 88 87 91 353

8. Unverdient 15 180 179 180 178 717

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 89 91 91 92 363

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 91 88 89 86 354

9. Holy	Shot 20 186 181 174 176 717

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 96 92 88 91 367

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 90 89 86 85 350

10. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 169 174 179 175 697

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 85 87 91 90 353

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 84 87 88 85 344

11. De	Bördejungs 22 166 172 177 177 692

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 81 89 89 90 349

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 85 83 88 87 343

12. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 147 142 159 149 597

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 81 83 84 79 327

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 66 59 75 70 270

13. Bazinga 21 145 140 141 159 585

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 84 82 84 87 337

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 61 58 57 72 248
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24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	3.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 93 98 91 93 375

2. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 93 92 94 92 371

3. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 93 92 92 93 370

34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 91 92 93 94 370

5. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 93 95 93 86 367

6. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 88 92 95 91 366

7. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 89 93 89 94 365

8. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 91 87 94 92 364

42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 93 90 90 91 364

30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 89 91 94 90 364

11. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 90 89 88 96 363

12. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 87 92 90 91 360

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 91 92 90 87 360

14. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 91 86 89 92 358

15. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 91 88 90 87 356

16. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 88 88 87 91 354

17. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 84 82 93 93 352

33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 90 84 90 88 352

19. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 86 88 91 85 350

20. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 85 84 89 90 348

21. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 82 86 88 90 346

22. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 89 87 85 84 345

23. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 91 72 87 85 335

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 78 77 84 84 323

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 64 65 80 74 283

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 79 59 62 59 259

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:50:59



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	3.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 182 185 181 187 735

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 93 92 92 93 370

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 89 93 89 94 365

2. Die	Blinden 18 180 190 181 184 735

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 93 98 91 93 375

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 87 92 90 91 360

3. Havana	Club	2.0 23 186 185 183 177 731

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 93 95 93 86 367

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 93 90 90 91 364

4. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 179 180 182 186 727

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 89 91 94 90 364

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 90 89 88 96 363

5. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 181 176 183 182 722

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 91 92 93 94 370

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 90 84 90 88 352

6. Die	Machteburjer 13 182 179 179 176 716

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 93 92 94 92 371

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 89 87 85 84 345

7. Holy	Shot 20 177 175 185 177 714

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 91 87 94 92 364

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 86 88 91 85 350

8. Unverdient 15 179 174 176 183 712

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 91 86 89 92 358

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 88 88 87 91 354

9. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 173 174 178 177 702

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 91 88 90 87 356

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 82 86 88 90 346

10. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 179 164 182 176 701

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 88 92 95 91 366

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 91 72 87 85 335

11. De	Bördejungs 22 169 166 182 183 700

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 84 82 93 93 352

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 85 84 89 90 348

12. Bazinga 21 170 151 152 146 619

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 91 92 90 87 360

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 79 59 62 59 259

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 142 142 164 158 606

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 78 77 84 84 323

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 64 65 80 74 283

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:00



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	4.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 96 98 95 94 383

2. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 91 98 92 98 379

3. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 91 99 95 93 378

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 95 96 92 95 378

5. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 94 94 93 94 375

6. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 92 92 94 96 374

43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 92 95 97 90 374

34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 90 94 91 99 374

9. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 93 91 92 93 369

10. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 93 95 92 88 368

11. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 93 92 89 93 367

12. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 88 94 89 91 362

30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 89 91 88 94 362

14. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 89 90 91 91 361

15. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 84 90 93 89 356

16. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 88 91 85 90 354

17. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 88 92 86 82 348

18. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 88 84 90 85 347

19. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 87 85 86 88 346

20. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 85 89 85 86 345

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 86 89 84 86 345

22. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 92 89 79 79 339

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 84 85 86 84 339

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 75 81 83 79 318

25. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 73 74 63 64 274

26. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 66 70 61 72 269

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:00



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	4.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Die	Blinden 18 183 191 189 189 752

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 91 99 95 93 378

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 92 92 94 96 374

2. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 187 191 189 185 752

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 95 96 92 95 378

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 92 95 97 90 374

3. Havana	Club	2.0 23 187 186 182 187 742

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 94 94 93 94 375

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 93 92 89 93 367

4. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 174 184 184 188 730

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 90 94 91 99 374

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 84 90 93 89 356

5. Die	Machteburjer 13 181 187 180 180 728

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 96 98 95 94 383

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 85 89 85 86 345

6. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 178 183 178 186 725

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 91 98 92 98 379

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 87 85 86 88 346

7. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 177 185 177 185 724

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 89 91 88 94 362

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 88 94 89 91 362

8. Holy	Shot 20 181 182 177 183 723

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 93 91 92 93 369

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 88 91 85 90 354

9. Unverdient 15 181 179 182 173 715

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 93 95 92 88 368

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 88 84 90 85 347

10. De	Bördejungs 22 181 179 170 170 700

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 89 90 91 91 361

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 92 89 79 79 339

11. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 174 181 170 168 693

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 88 92 86 82 348

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 86 89 84 86 345

12. Bazinga 21 157 159 149 148 613

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 84 85 86 84 339

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 73 74 63 64 274

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 141 151 144 151 587

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 75 81 83 79 318

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 66 70 61 72 269

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:01



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	5.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 92 98 97 92 379

2. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 92 97 96 93 378

3. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 92 97 94 94 377

4. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 93 91 96 92 372

5. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 92 97 94 88 371

6. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 92 94 91 93 370

7. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 93 92 92 92 369

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 92 92 89 96 369

9. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 93 92 93 90 368

10. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 92 91 91 91 365

11. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 92 93 87 92 364

12. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 93 93 91 86 363

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 90 88 94 91 363

14. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 90 91 91 90 362

15. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 89 93 91 86 359

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 89 89 91 90 359

17. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 88 89 89 89 355

18. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 89 87 88 90 354

19. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 83 87 90 89 349

20. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 89 88 90 80 347

21. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 88 83 84 87 342

22. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 91 79 84 86 340

23. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 75 86 85 89 335

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 83 81 82 88 334

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 69 59 86 73 287

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 75 62 68 79 284

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:01



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	5.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Havana	Club	2.0 23 185 189 193 184 751

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 92 98 97 92 379

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 93 91 96 92 372

2. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 184 189 183 190 746

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 92 97 94 94 377

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 92 92 89 96 369

3. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 181 190 187 179 737

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 92 97 96 93 378

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 89 93 91 86 359

4. Die	Blinden 18 184 188 185 179 736

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 92 97 94 88 371

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 92 91 91 91 365

5. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 183 183 184 180 730

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 93 92 93 90 368

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 90 91 91 90 362

6. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 181 182 178 182 723

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 92 93 87 92 364

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 89 89 91 90 359

7. Holy	Shot 20 181 182 180 175 718

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 93 93 91 86 363

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 88 89 89 89 355

8. Unverdient 15 182 180 182 172 716

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 93 92 92 92 369

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 89 88 90 80 347

9. Die	Machteburjer 13 167 180 176 182 705

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 92 94 91 93 370

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 75 86 85 89 335

10. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 172 174 178 179 703

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 89 87 88 90 354

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 83 87 90 89 349

11. De	Bördejungs 22 181 167 178 177 703

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 90 88 94 91 363

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 91 79 84 86 340

12. Bazinga 21 163 145 152 166 626

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 88 83 84 87 342

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 75 62 68 79 284

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 152 140 168 161 621

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 83 81 82 88 334

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 69 59 86 73 287

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:02



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	6.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 91 96 93 97 377

2. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 93 94 93 94 374

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 94 90 94 96 374

4. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 89 91 95 93 368

42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 90 89 92 97 368

6. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 91 96 92 86 365

7. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 93 93 91 86 363

8. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 87 90 93 91 361

30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 86 89 94 92 361

10. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 89 92 91 88 360

11. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 89 92 88 90 359

12. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 86 85 92 95 358

13. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 88 85 90 92 355

14. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 84 89 89 92 354

15. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 87 87 87 89 350

16. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 80 88 89 89 346

17. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 86 88 87 84 345

18. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 91 83 83 85 342

19. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 87 84 85 83 339

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 86 78 89 86 339

21. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 83 77 90 86 336

22. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 77 87 91 79 334

23. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 86 80 72 92 330

24. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 86 76 79 77 318

25. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 66 72 76 76 290

26. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 65 67 76 63 271

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:02



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	6.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 187 184 187 190 748

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 94 90 94 96 374

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 93 94 93 94 374

2. Die	Machteburjer 13 180 188 184 185 737

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 91 96 93 97 377

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 89 92 91 88 360

3. Die	Blinden 18 180 187 187 179 733

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 89 91 95 93 368

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 91 96 92 86 365

4. Havana	Club	2.0 23 170 177 181 186 714

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 90 89 92 97 368

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 80 88 89 89 346

5. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 173 176 181 181 711

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 86 89 94 92 361

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 87 87 87 89 350

6. Unverdient 15 173 178 180 175 706

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 87 90 93 91 361

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 86 88 87 84 345

7. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 177 168 175 180 700

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 86 85 92 95 358

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 91 83 83 85 342

8. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 175 170 177 176 698

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 89 92 88 90 359

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 86 78 89 86 339

9. Holy	Shot 20 171 173 174 175 693

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 84 89 89 92 354

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 87 84 85 83 339

10. De	Bördejungs 22 171 162 180 178 691

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 88 85 90 92 355

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 83 77 90 86 336

11. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 179 169 170 163 681

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 93 93 91 86 363

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 86 76 79 77 318

12. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 152 152 148 168 620

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 86 80 72 92 330

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 66 72 76 76 290

13. Bazinga 21 142 154 167 142 605

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 77 87 91 79 334

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 65 67 76 63 271

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:03



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	7.DURCHGANG
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 90 100 95 92 377

2. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 91 93 95 94 373

42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 95 91 97 90 373

22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 93 95 94 91 373

5. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 94 91 95 92 372

34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 92 90 95 95 372

7. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 94 93 91 93 371

8. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 92 94 91 90 367

9. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 89 93 91 90 363

10. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 91 89 91 91 362

11. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 94 92 91 84 361

12. 29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 90 91 90 89 360

13. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 92 88 87 92 359

33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 87 88 93 91 359

15. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 87 86 91 93 357

16. 24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 92 90 85 87 354

17. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 88 89 89 87 353

18. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 86 90 87 89 352

19. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 91 86 90 83 350

20. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 82 86 87 89 344

21. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 87 86 80 88 341

22. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 86 84 83 85 338

23. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 87 77 90 80 334

24. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 83 87 78 83 331

25. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 76 72 79 76 303

26. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 78 67 73 77 295

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:03



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	7.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT
Durchgaenge: Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	12:00

Samstag,	28.09.2024 Startzeit:	13:30

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 184 193 186 185 748

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 90 100 95 92 377

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 94 93 91 93 371

2. Havana	Club	2.0 23 184 184 188 180 736

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 95 91 97 90 373

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 89 93 91 90 363

3. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 179 178 188 186 731

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 92 90 95 95 372

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 87 88 93 91 359

4. Die	Blinden 18 186 179 182 184 731

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 94 91 95 92 372

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 92 88 87 92 359

5. Holy	Shot 20 179 182 184 181 726

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 91 93 95 94 373

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 88 89 89 87 353

6. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 184 184 176 177 721

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 92 94 91 90 367

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 92 90 85 87 354

7. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 184 183 181 173 721

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 94 92 91 84 361

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 90 91 90 89 360

8. De	Bördejungs 22 182 175 181 174 712

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 91 89 91 91 362

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 91 86 90 83 350

9. Die	Machteburjer 13 180 172 184 171 707

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 93 95 94 91 373

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 87 77 90 80 334

10. Unverdient 15 169 172 178 182 701

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 87 86 91 93 357

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 82 86 87 89 344

11. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 173 176 167 177 693

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 86 90 87 89 352

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 87 86 80 88 341

12. Bazinga 21 162 156 162 161 641

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 86 84 83 85 338

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 76 72 79 76 303

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 161 154 151 160 626

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 83 87 78 83 331

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 78 67 73 77 295

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:04



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	8.DURCHGANG

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2

1. 22 KENKLIES,	Christian
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903850 289 93 382

2. 32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903614 289 87 376

3. 35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon
Schützengemeinschaft	Strausberg	e.V.

999901600 283 90 373

4. 42 JAUERT,	Christian
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903867 277 94 371

5. 23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903851 277 93 370

6. 43 OEHNS,	Christian
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903868 278 91 369

7. 44 ROHBANI,	Cedric
SV	Freischütz	Wathlingen

999903869 275 92 367

8. 31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903859 272 94 366

29 LIEB,	Leonard
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903857 275 91 366

10. 30 POPPE,	Rene
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903858 267 94 361

11. 28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903856 271 88 359

12. 33 RUST,	Simon
SV	Schönholzer	Heide

999903860 266 91 357

13. 41 BOLDT,	Henry
SV	Ahrensfelde

999903866 267 89 356

14. 34 WAGNER,	Adrian
1.	Hellersdorfer	Schützenverein

999903777 263 92 355

15. 25 LEXA,	Martin
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903853 268 84 352

16. 40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan
SV	Dolmersleben

999903865 263 88 351

17. 21 KLEY,	Nicole
SV	Wolmirstedt

999903849 264 85 349

18. 36 HOPPE,	Gerhard
SGm	Strausberg	e.V.

999903861 261 86 347

19. 26 LEXA,	Roman
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903854 258 83 341

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik
SV	1963	Nieder-Florstadt

999903852 253 88 341

21. 39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903864 260 79 339

22. 37 HUTH,	Marcel
SV	Dolmersleben

999903862 254 84 338

23. 45 LECHTE,	Matthias
Freischütz	Langreder

999903870 250 78 328

24. 27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique
Priv.	SG	zu	Rötha

999903855 247 77 324

25. 47 DAITCHE,	Anton
SchV	Hubertus	Prieros

999903872 186 70 256

26. 46 WITTKE,	Marcus
Freischütz	Langreder

999903871 200 55 255

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:04



24	Stunden	Schießen	2024
28.	-	29.09.2024

Walther	Arena	Berlin

ERGEBNISSE
LP	8.DURCHGANG	MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Einzelergebnisse
Summe

1 2

1. Die	Blinden 18 561 181 742

32 BORSCHKE,	Kristian 999903614 289 87 376

31 GRAICHEN,	Matthias 999903859 272 94 366

2. Zwei	Lupis	für	ein	Halleluja 25 553 183 736

43 OEHNS,	Christian 999903868 278 91 369

44 ROHBANI,	Cedric 999903869 275 92 367

3. Die	Machteburjer 13 553 178 731

22 KENKLIES,	Christian 999903850 289 93 382

21 KLEY,	Nicole 999903849 264 85 349

4. Nicht	zu	Fassen 17 542 185 727

29 LIEB,	Leonard 999903857 275 91 366

30 POPPE,	Rene 999903858 267 94 361

Havana	Club	2.0 23 544 183 727

42 JAUERT,	Christian 999903867 277 94 371

41 BOLDT,	Henry 999903866 267 89 356

6. Holy	Shot 20 544 176 720

35 FIJALKOWSKI,	Marc	Leon 999901600 283 90 373

36 HOPPE,	Gerhard 999903861 261 86 347

7. nicht	grad	die	erste	Wahl 19 529 183 712

33 RUST,	Simon 999903860 266 91 357

34 WAGNER,	Adrian 999903777 263 92 355

8. Die	Eifrigen	Esel 14 530 181 711

23 SONSALLA,	Maximilian 999903851 277 93 370

24 SONSALLA,	Jannik 999903852 253 88 341

9. Unverdient 15 526 167 693

25 LEXA,	Martin 999903853 268 84 352

26 LEXA,	Roman 999903854 258 83 341

10. De	Bördejungs 22 517 172 689

40 NITSCHKE,	Stefan 999903865 263 88 351

37 HUTH,	Marcel 999903862 254 84 338

11. Die	Power	Puff	Girls 16 518 165 683

28 KRAUSE,	Rebekka 999903856 271 88 359

27 KURBANOVA,	Angelique 999903855 247 77 324

12. Bazinga 21 446 149 595

39 SCHÜTZE,	Rene´ 999903864 260 79 339

47 DAITCHE,	Anton 999903872 186 70 256

13. hinterher	sind	wir	schlauer 24 450 133 583

45 LECHTE,	Matthias 999903870 250 78 328

46 WITTKE,	Marcus 999903871 200 55 255

Ranklist	II	V2.4.7a	-	©	Meyton	Elektronik	GmbH	2024 generiert	am	01.10.2024	um	16:51:05


